DESCRIPTOR TERM:

Certified Staff

District 370 Policy

Current Salary Schedule - School Nurse

Amended & Adopted
Amended & Adopted
Amended & Adopted
Amended & Adopted
Amended & Adopted
Amended & Adopted
Amended & Adopted
Amended & Adopted
Amended & Adopted
Amended & Adopted
Amended & Adopted
Amended & Adopted
Amended & Adopted
Amended & Adopted

File Code: 5.91

1998 9-14-98
1999 5-10-99
2000 6-12-00
2001 5-14-01
2002 5-13-02
2003 5-12-03
2004 5-10-04
2005 5-9-05
2006 6-12-06
2007 5-14-07
2008 5-20-08
2010 6-1-10
2011 6-13-11
2012 6-11-12
2013 6-10-13

HOMEDALE SCHOOL DISTRICT #370
2013-14 SCHOOL NURSE SALARY SCHEDULE

Step

© 0O N oo O M W N P, O

(BN
o

15,768
16,359
16,972
17,608
18,268
18,953
19,664
20,401
21,166
21,960
22,784

1. This salary schedule is for contracts based on 190 days. If contracts are issued for less than
190 days, the contracts will be adjusted on a pro rata basis.

2. No limitation on credit for experience outside this district.

determined by the Superintendent and the Board of Trustees.

Initial placement will be

3. The Board of Trustees reserves the right to withhold salary increases or to reward

meritorious service beyond this schedule.

and Vision Insurance, Dental Insurance, and Life Insurance.

06-10-13

The school district provides $477.00 per month toward the following fringe benefits: Health

Policy 5.91 - Page 1 of 1



