DESCRIPTOR TERM:	District 370 Policy
	File Code: 5.91

## Certified Staff

Certified Staff			
Current Salary Schedule - School Nurse		1998	9-14-98
	Amended & Adopted	1999	5-10-99
	Amended & Adopted	2000	6-12-00
	Amended & Adopted	2001	5-14-01
	Amended & Adopted	2002	5-13-02
	Amended & Adopted	2003	5-12-03
	Amended & Adopted	2004	5-10-04
	Amended & Adopted	2005	5-9-05
	Amended & Adopted	2006	6-12-06
	Amended & Adopted	2007	5-14-07
	Amended & Adopted	2008	5-20-08
	Amended & Adopted	2010	6-1-10
	Amended & Adopted	2011	6-13-11
	Amended & Adopted	2012	6-11-12
	Amended & Adopted	2013	6-10-13

## HOMEDALE SCHOOL DISTRICT #370 2013-14 SCHOOL NURSE SALARY SCHEDULE

<u>Step</u>	
0	15,768
1	16,359
2	16,972
3	17,608
4	18,268
5	18,953
6	19,664
7	20,401
8	21,166
9	21,960
10	22,784

- 1. This salary schedule is for contracts based on 190 days. If contracts are issued for less than 190 days, the contracts will be adjusted on a pro rata basis.
- 2. No limitation on credit for experience outside this district. Initial placement will be determined by the Superintendent and the Board of Trustees.
- 3. The Board of Trustees reserves the right to withhold salary increases or to reward meritorious service beyond this schedule.
- 4. The school district provides \$477.00 per month toward the following fringe benefits: Health and Vision Insurance, Dental Insurance, and Life Insurance.

06-10-13 Policy 5.91 - Page 1 of 1